Technical features
• All valve manifolds including manual, electric or pneumatic for
DN 75 to DN160, and includes flanges to connect to filters DN 6
for 200 to 300
• The ‘Implex’ range of valves are ideal for all kinds of applica-
tions due to its multi-standard PVC design. It can be operated
via a clutch or trigger
• Standard (Inside the pipes): UNE-EN-1452 (PVC-U) and UNE-EN

All ‘hidroten’ valve manifolds guarantee maximum
quality and reliability.
POOL FILTRATION 01/21
MANUAL VALVE
ELECTRIC DRIVEN
VALVE
PNEUMATIC DRIVEN
VALVE
PRODUCT CODE CONNECTION
mm
MANIFOLD
TYPE NO. OF VALVES PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
MM5-075 75
Manual 5 1
11.1 0.02
MM5-090 90 16.48 0.03
MM5-110 110 18.56  0.03
MM5-125 125 20.96 0.04
MM5-140 140 23.60 0.05
MM5-160 160 30.24 0.05
MM5-200 200 44.96 0.07
MM5-225 225 44.96 0.07
MM5-250 250 79.84 0.20
MM5-300 300 176 0.17
AM5-075 75
Electric 5 1
15.52 0.08
AM5—090 90 19.2 0.08
AM5-110 110 19.2 0.10
AM5—125 125 24 0.16
AM5-140 140 41.6 0.20
AM5—160 160 41.6 0.24
AM5-200 200 41.6 0.34
AM5-225 225 41.6 0.34
AM5—250 250 41.6 0.43
AM5-300 300 41.6 0.54
Models
AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES A
Q
UA

IF
O
LD
S
V
1_
30
.0
9.
23
PRODUCT CODE CONNECTION mm MANIFOLD
TYPE NO. OF VALVES PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
PM5-075 75
Pneumatic 5 1
34 0.08
PM5-090 90 41 0.08
PM5-110 110 67 0.14
PM5-125 125 70 0.16
PM5-140 140 101 0.23
PM5-160 160 110 0.27
PM5-200 200 140 0.46
PM5-225 225 140 0.46
PM5-250 250 275 0.54
PM5-300 300 252 0.82
PO
O
L
FI